P120000	99357
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	500301651175
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/24/1701016023 **35.00
Certified Copies     Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	TILED SELVETARY OF STATE NVISION OF CORPORATIONS 17 NOV 15 PM 1: 57
	() 1 = 2017

,

NOV 1 5 2017

## COVER LETTER

•••

1

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations
TECHNO AND CAPILIERS, THE
NAME OF CORPORATION:
DOCUMENT NUMBER: $\underline{Y12000049351}$
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
LYNETTE RINCON
Name of Contact Person
Firm/ Company
15358 SW 91 Sheet
Address
MiCINU, FL 33196
City/ State and Zip Code
Lynetterencorio het fail.com
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Lynette Rincon al 786 597-2108 3998
Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

\$35 Filing Fee

1

. .

S43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

ł

Statistical States (Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed) □\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)

Malling Address Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 <u>Street Address</u> Amendment Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

.

Nov. 15. 2017 11:16AM

No. 0399 - P. -1 Diare



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 4, 2017

LYNETTE RINOON 15358 SW 91 STREET MIAMI, FL 33196

SUBJECT: TECHNO AUTO CARRIERS INC Ref. Number: P12000099357

· · · · · · · · · · · ·

We have received your document for TECHNO AUTO CARRIERS INC and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please check the appropriate box on the amendment form regarding the adoption of the amendment(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Diane Cushing Senior Section Administrator

Letter Number: 017A00015836

www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 -Tallahassee, Florida 32314

,	1
Ar	ticles of Amendment
· · ·	to.
Arti	icles of Incorporation
TECHNO	Auto CARRIERS, INC.
	is currently filed with the Florida Dept, of State)
P1	200099357
(Document	Number of Corporation (if known)
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607.1006, Florida Sta its Articles of Incorporation:	tutes, this Florida Profit Corporation adopts the following amendment(s) to
A. If amending name, onter the new name of the corpor	ration:
	The new
	corporation," "company," or "incorporated" or the abbreviation Inc," or "Co". A professional corporation name must contain the reviation "P.A."
B. <u>Enter new principal office address, if applicable:</u> (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A STREET ADDRES</u>	KISSIMMEE, FL 3474
C. <u>Enter new mailing address, if applicable:</u> (Mailing address <u>MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX</u> )	ZEOI NOU VEAU WAY KISSIMMEE, FL34741
D. If amending the registered agent and/or registered of new registered agent and/or the new registered offic	
Name of New Registered Agent	
	Florida street address)
1	Tiorma speet daaressy
New-Registered Office Address:	(City) (Zip Code)
<u>New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registere</u> thereby accept the appointment as registered agent. I am <sub>.</sub>	ed Agent: 5 STE
Signature	of New Registered Agent, if changing

.

-

.

•

Signature of New Registered Agent, if changing

,

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

i

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

ł

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sully Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

<u>X</u> Change	<u>PT</u>	John Doe	-		
X Remove	V	Mike Jones			
<u>_X</u> Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Smith	,		
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>	Name		Address	
i) A Change		- Lynelle	KIRCO	V 2601 NOUVE Kissimmee, FL	AUKA
Add			ļ	MISSIMHER, 74	34141
Remove					
2) Change					
Add					
Remove					
3) Change	<u> </u>				
Add			·•		
Remove					
4) Change		<u> </u>			
Add					
Remove					
5) Change					
Add					
Remove					
6) Change					
Add					
Remove					

Page 2 of 4

	<u>g additional Articles, en</u> ts, if necessary). (Be s	pecific)			
					—
			······		<u> </u>
					· • • • • • •
		*			<u></u>
		,			
			<u> </u>	×	
			•		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u></u>		
					<b></b> .
···- ·					
			······································		
	ddes for an exchange, i	reclassification, or c	nncellation of iss	ued shares,	
an amendment prov	nenting the amendunen	t il not containea in	the amenoment	<u>itsen:</u>	
rovisions for implei	indicate N/A)				
an amendment pro rovisions for imple (if not applicable,	indicate N/A)				
rovisions for implei	indicate N/A)				
rovisions for implei	indicate N/A)				
rovisions for implei	indicate N/A)				
rovisions for implei	indicate N/A}				
rovisions for implei	indicate N/A}				
rovisions for implei	indicate N/A}				
rovisions for implei	indicate N/A}				
rovisions for implei	indicate N/A}		•		

1

~

ļ

.

Page 3 of 4

· · ·	,			
	(		( <sub>.</sub>	
The date of en date this doorn	th amendment(s) adoption:	<b>/</b>		, if other than the
Effective data ,		071 2-1 201-	nem file date)	
Note: If the da document's effe	te inserted in this block does not meet clive date an the Department of State's :	the applicable statutory filling		will not be listed as the
Adoption of Ar	nendatent(s) ( <u>CHECK O</u>	ne)		
Di The amendu by the share	cut(s) was/were adopted by the sharehol iolders was/were sufficient for approval	lders. The number of votes en	st for the amendment(s)	
The amendan in the separate of	ent(s) was/were approved by the simtem rately provided for each voting group e	olders through voting groups. whitled to vale separately on th	The following statement ie amendment(s):	
"The m	imber of votes cast for the omendment(s	) wns/were sufficient for appre	 	
by	(voting grou	(m)	)) ^	
The amendance action was not	m(s) was/were adopted by the incorporation required.	ators without shareholder actio	n and shareholder	
action was not	required.			
· ,	Dateri			
	Signature A LULI	uther officer if directors or of	<u> </u>	
		- if in the lands of a receiver,		
	v~~~	ynette R		
· .		printed name of person signin	••••	
—, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		Presiden		<u></u>
		(Title of person signing)	1201_04 +, 4-1 200_024, 1 2002_0751_26	a a substantia a su

Page 4 of 4

...